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Sheldon and Folsom vs St. Francis/Jesuit - 3/26/2014

Results - Tri Meet
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Frosh/Soph

V2:12.00

F/S2:15.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASF1 2:25.71

Spencer, Tori McLaughlin, Megan

Barnes, Amaya Pfefferkurn, Erika

37.37 39.84 31.3437.16

AFOS2 2:28.34

34.97 52.77 30.6929.91

BSF3 2:33.68

Mullen, Annemarie Sestitio, Meredith

Wirick, Alyssa Boe, Taylor

38.69 44.30 31.0539.64

BFOS4 2:47.02

42.16 49.41 36.4638.99

ASHS5 3:05.36

51.34 47.38 43.2543.39

BSHS6 3:30.18

1:27.46

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Frosh/Soph

V1:53.00

F/S1:58.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJES1 1:56.48 F/S

29.19 35.18 24.7327.38

BJES2 2:06.36

30.69 36.32 26.3333.02

BFOS3 2:22.16

37.26 39.22 27.7137.97

BSHS4 2:55.46

40.18 51.27 43.7240.29

ASHS5 3:00.07

54.03 45.93 34.0246.09

AFOS--- NS

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

V2:12.00

F/S2:15.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFOS1 1:57.51 V

31.35 31.71 25.7228.73

ASF2 1:57.69 V

Mitchell, Chloe Lance, Kristen

Koewler, Taylor Gates, Samantha

30.16 33.37 25.3528.81

BSF3 2:02.45 V

Urkov, Caroline Tambornini, Alyssa

Sharp, Kelly Fugit, Elizabeth

31.10 26.39

AFOS4 2:04.89 V

32.11 35.39 27.5929.80

ASHS5 2:12.75 F/S

35.32 38.29 28.3530.79

BSHS6 2:31.83

38.69 41.30 34.7537.09

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

V1:53.00

F/S1:58.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJES1 1:40.83 V

25.15 28.57 22.6824.43

BFOS2 1:47.67 V

28.59 29.05 23.5026.53

BJES3 1:48.84 V

28.67 30.81 24.0625.30

AFOS4 1:58.41 F/S

30.22 33.77 27.1127.31

ASHS5 2:01.02

34.55 32.43 26.2127.83

BSHS6 2:25.09

38.34 46.19 27.4033.16

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V2:08.00

F/S2:14.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFSchwarz, Makenna1 2:19.71

30.86 35.74 35.2737.84

SFPiantenesi, Emily2 2:19.84

31.46 35.32 36.0337.03

FOSKessler, Annie3 2:35.74

35.02 39.06 41.6240.04

FOSKelly, Raeshel4 2:36.59

34.22 40.15 39.3442.88

SFAjise, Sarah5 2:47.77

37.17 40.85 45.4544.30

SHSKatiuzhinsky, Jennifer6 3:02.27

46.86 55.46 19.231:00.72

SHSHutchison, Hailee7 3:04.48

38.14 46.14 50.3549.85

SHSFontana, Alessandra8 3:40.50

47.48 55.09 58.2859.65

SHSRodriguez, Cindy9 4:04.30

50.03 1:01.29 1:03.811:09.17

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V1:54.00

F/S1:58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESPayne, Taylor1 2:06.72

28.38 32.24 32.9033.20

JESJohnson, Liam2 2:10.99

30.50 33.54 32.3134.64

JESNeil, Zack3 2:21.44

30.70 36.49 35.6838.57

FOSThomure, Ryab4 2:31.37

32.26 37.93 39.7741.41

SHSTran, Kinson5 2:54.71

37.44 41.58 53.0842.61

SHSLa, Ryan6 3:01.95

35.51 43.93 51.0851.43

SHSNguyen, Nick7 3:07.56

39.50 47.01 49.7651.29

SHSCruz, Jonathan8 3:15.33

39.01 48.40 54.5253.40

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

V2:08.00

F/S2:14.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFRoepke, Tatum1 2:07.61 V

29.80 32.75 32.2932.77

SFSmith, Isabella2 2:10.20 F/S

29.25 31.63 35.5833.74

SFTambornini, Alyssa3 2:11.60 F/S

30.47 33.90 32.3834.85

FOSKinsy, Greta4 2:11.71 F/S

30.04 33.63 33.2034.84

FOSPeterson, Katelyn5 2:18.26

31.47 35.82 34.5336.44

SHSHilts, Natalie6 2:18.71

32.62 34.82 36.6234.65

FOSPiazzoni, Ally7 2:23.57

32.82 37.22 36.9536.58

SHSGolden, Suraya8 2:27.32

33.11 37.77 37.4039.04

SHSKleist, Kyleigh9 2:45.14

37.79 41.25 42.6743.43

FOSDun, Danielle10 3:03.22

39.64 45.53 47.1250.93

SHSSimmons, Lexi11 3:03.65

41.01 47.22 45.8149.61
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Sheldon and Folsom vs St. Francis/Jesuit - 3/26/2014

Results - Tri Meet
 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

V1:54.00

F/S1:58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESRemmert, Colten1 1:49.78 V

24.74 27.77 28.4928.78

JESBeynars, Ernest2 1:52.10 V

26.69 28.62 28.5828.21

JESPapio, Michael3 1:55.59 F/S

26.69 29.68 28.9930.23

FOSSama, Tyler4 1:55.97 F/S

26.03 28.71 30.8030.43

JESSchade, Zack5 2:04.84

27.11 31.16 33.3433.23

FOSBelmonti, Nick6 2:12.62

28.33 33.65 34.3636.28

FOSSerzinski, Devon7 2:16.06

29.32 34.23 36.5036.01

SHSZakerski, Ryan8 2:20.15

30.97 34.97 36.9437.27

SHSCasazza, Guiseppie9 2:28.40

31.00 35.44 41.8440.12

SHSFontana, Trevor10 2:47.59

37.43 42.88 40.6246.66

SHSSou, Steven11 3:01.51

39.79 45.90 47.0548.77

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard IM Frosh/Soph

F/S2:30.00

V2:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFSpencer, Tori1 2:45.57

34.60 44.49 38.5947.89

SFBarnes, Amaya2 2:54.89

38.50 41.58 41.7653.05

FOSRupasinghe, Judith3 3:23.26

44.14 52.16 43.841:03.12

FOSOlsen, Julia--- NS

SFRojas, Caroline--- NS

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard IM Frosh/Soph

V2:10.00

F/S2:22.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESPatton, Jeff1 2:26.02

32.52 37.25 32.1744.08

JESPoelman, Griffin2 2:31.12

29.40 42.12 33.4546.15

JESWright, Ian3 2:37.57

31.13 41.20 37.4047.84

FOSSchloss, Jeremy4 2:40.55

37.88 40.26 34.7247.69

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

F/S2:30.00

V2:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSSangraw, Isabella1 2:21.64 F/S

32.29 37.13 32.2439.98

SFFugit, Elizabeth2 2:23.55 F/S

31.74 35.96 31.9743.88

SFLance, Kristen3 2:27.40 F/S

32.10 39.39 35.3940.52

SFSharp, Kelly4 2:38.03

34.24 39.76 34.7049.33

FOSWhitehead, Bethany5 2:42.21

34.69 42.06 38.1147.35

SHSEveland, Eve6 2:50.96

36.76 43.28 41.4349.49

SHSFranco, Cori7 2:51.82

34.18 44.28 41.9851.38

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

V2:10.00

F/S2:22.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESJohnson, Terry1 2:04.15 V

26.13 30.82 28.2938.91

JESRodriguez, Nick2 2:08.24 V

28.26 32.43 30.8336.72

JESKonieczny, Daniel3 2:10.56 F/S

28.84 34.65 29.1737.90

FOSNguyen, Namka4 2:15.97 F/S

28.49 34.74 33.6039.14

FOSKozel, Paul5 2:25.30

27.91 39.00 35.6442.75

FOSSchnieder, Kurt6 2:32.78

29.48 38.99 36.0648.25

SHSThayer, Travis7 2:40.88

32.46 43.20 35.1750.05

SHSMeskell, Dennis8 2:42.45

32.51 42.74 40.1147.09

SHSHuynh, Allen9 3:22.02

42.04 50.86 43.681:05.44

JESMalone, Tommy--- X3:04.96

34.09 47.36 47.1656.35

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V26.40

F/S27.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFPeters, Emily1 26.39 V

SFSchwarz, Makenna2 27.82

SFJeffers, Ally3 27.96

SFMinor, Elle4 29.03

SFLavezzo, Madalyn5 29.04

SFFournier, Sylvie6 29.38

SFPiantenesi, Emily7 29.71

SFPfefferkurn, Erika8 30.04

SFUhlenhop, Brooke9 30.74

SFVail, Jacqualine10 30.92

SFMartinez, Giovanna11 31.51

SFBoe, Taylor12 31.83

SFMcLaughlin, Megan13 32.01

SFHerrmann, Elaina14 32.35

SFMullen, Annemarie15 32.51

SFMirabelli, Marcella16 33.00

SFKarres, Lexi17 33.08

SFSyphax, Jade18 33.19

SFCarias, Beatriz19 33.47

SFSestitio, Meredith20 33.61

SFWirick, Alyssa21 33.84

SFLange, Kaitlin22 33.97

SFLourim, Allison23 34.46

FOSSwanson, Elizabeth24 34.86

SFRoses, Hannah25 35.19

SFMudd, Rochelle26 35.25

SFAjise, Sarah27 35.30

SFGoings, Alli28 36.39

FOSBender, Kylie29 38.10

SFSchiller, Mikhaila30 38.11

FOSHess, Sydney31 39.63

SHSTran, Krystal32 39.89

SHSGordon, Hannah33 40.19

SHSChing, Raina34 41.32

SHSVo, Hillary35 42.54

SHSJones, Felicia36 43.95

SHSFontana, Alessandra37 44.18

FOSMogannam, Hannah38 45.58

SHSNguyen, Jennifer39 51.09

SFMusser, Kate--- NS

SFLowell, Lindsey--- NS

SFKelly, Monica--- NS

SFAlbiani, Katy--- NS

SHSKatiuzhinsky, Jennifer--- NS

SFFracassi, Donatella--- NS
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Sheldon and Folsom vs St. Francis/Jesuit - 3/26/2014

Results - Tri Meet
 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V23.10

F/S24.45

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESChenkovich, Alex1 24.15 F/S

JESOrrick, Josh2 24.36 F/S

JESRoberts, Patrick3 24.95

JESAustin, Nick4 24.98

JESWright, Ian5 26.12

JESJohnson, Lucas6 26.72

FOSThomure, Ryab7 28.29

JESAvila, Jarod8 29.27

SHSLang, Abren9 30.74

FOSBender, Jonathan10 30.84

FOSJohnson, Kameron11 31.43

SHSTran, Kinson12 33.18

SHSAmeen, Tariq13 35.81

SHSMadarang, Flenn14 39.38

JESMaggiano, Nick--- X26.02

JESKropf, Connor--- X27.03

JESMorehead, Jordan--- X27.44

JESWarne, David--- X27.45

JESFlores, Trent--- X28.30

JESNeil, Zack--- X28.37

JESShi, Emory--- X29.66

JESSikorsky, Cole--- X30.02

JESSoler, Rodrigo--- X30.14

JESChong, Howie--- X30.84

JESKasten, Josh--- X32.17

JESShea, Michael--- X32.38

JESMaravilla, Jose--- X36.21

JESAdams, Blake--- XNS

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

V26.40

F/S27.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFPiland, Emily1 26.88 F/S

SFFerguson, Sally2 27.44 F/S

SFUrkov, Caroline3 27.65

FOSDown, Delaney4 27.89

FOSBeinat, Makenna5 28.11

FOSSanders, Brittany6 28.21

FOSPiazzoni, Ally7 29.18

SFMoore, Rachel8 29.86

SFAguilar, Bailey9 30.65

SFRafeld, Annie10 30.70

SFBuehler, Kerrie11 30.99

FOSCousineau, Gabby12 31.47

SFHoffman, Amanda13 32.16

SFMarchi, Allie14 32.34

SHSFoydl, Karly15 32.88

FOSJohnson, Erin16 33.14

SFWitham, Arianna17 33.45

SFGraves, Elizabeth18 33.47

SFWesterberg, Shannon19 33.64

FOSHunter, Kiersten20 33.96

FOSBochkarev, Sofya21 34.56

SHSSimmons, Lexi22 35.55

SFColvin, Katie23 35.81

SHSDavis, Christina24 36.57

SFAnderson, Katie25 37.19

SFDugoni, Melissa26 37.45

SFEmmerich, Allison27 38.55

FOSRaffelli, Marta28 38.92

SFReed, Carlye29 39.67

SHSPerdergraft, Madison--- NS

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

V23.10

F/S24.45

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSSerzinski, Devon*1 23.71 F/S

JESEcheona, Erik*1 23.71 F/S

JESWoollgar, Matthew3 24.25 F/S

JESCrouch, Michael4 24.41 F/S

JESLewis, Drew5 24.60

FOSHaglan, Nick6 25.89

FOSMaccoux, Jonah7 26.18

FOSGartell, Andrew8 26.46

SHSPollitt, Mikey9 27.13

SHSHolder, Donovan10 27.35

FOSBlake, Grant11 28.60

SHSSaenkhamphong, Poodthanenth12 31.01

FOSFraley, Aaron13 31.94

SHSChamerlin, Bobby14 33.09

SHSLopez, Grant15 36.26

JESEcheona, Fernando--- X24.51

JESSchade, Zack--- X24.90

JESMoore, Matthew--- X26.48

JESLawver, Charlie--- X27.10

JESCarrillo, Justin--- X27.72

JESCamillo, Jared--- X28.38

JESMcGrew, Adam--- X28.42

JESBroghammer, Michael--- X30.37

FOSMoreno, Tito--- NS

FOSDer-Gevorgian, Aren--- NS

SHSZakerski, Ryan--- NS

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Fly Frosh/Soph

V1:08.00

F/S1:13.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFMinor, Elle1 1:23.57

37.37 46.20

SFBarnes, Amaya2 1:29.42

41.33 48.09

FOSPulsipher, Julianne3 1:30.71

43.06 47.65

FOSBender, Kylie4 2:02.75

55.18 1:07.57

SFMusser, Kate--- NS

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Fly Frosh/Soph

V58.00

F/S1:02.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESPoelman, Griffin1 1:04.48

29.76 34.72

JESBoudreaux, Marc2 1:07.32

31.47 35.85

JESCater, Nate3 1:10.73

31.26 39.47

JESFlores, Trent4 1:15.31

35.79 39.52

FOSCody, Sam5 1:25.63

38.00 47.63

JESBoe, Joshua--- X1:08.30

30.05 38.25

FOSBender, Jonathan--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

V1:08.00

F/S1:13.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSDown, Delaney1 1:03.74 V

30.19 33.55

SFFugit, Elizabeth2 1:05.57 V

31.65 33.92

FOSKinsy, Greta3 1:05.74 V

31.08 34.66

FOSCurry, Megan4 1:07.45 V

31.47 35.98

SFFerguson, Sally5 1:07.61 V

32.10 35.51

SFLewis, Sydney6 1:10.06 F/S

32.38 37.68
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Sheldon and Folsom vs St. Francis/Jesuit - 3/26/2014

Results - Tri Meet
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

SHSLe, My7 1:33.50

40.98 52.52

SFHoffman, Amanda8 1:38.00

39.45 58.55

SHSGolden, Suraya--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

V58.00

F/S1:02.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESJohnson, Terry1 54.26 V

25.56 28.70

JESEcheona, Fernando2 1:02.03

27.75 34.28

JESNeil, Ryan3 1:02.11

28.05 34.06

FOSBelmonti, Nick4 1:02.49

27.53 34.96

FOSKozel, Paul5 1:02.71

28.70 34.01

SHSChung, Jorge6 1:04.97

29.95 35.02

FOSDelange, Danny7 1:05.33

30.08 35.25

JESLawver, Charlie8 1:06.66

29.44 37.22

SHSFontana, Trevor9 1:19.58

36.34 43.24

SHSKicin, Kevin10 1:51.78

39.44 1:12.34

SHSTrujillo, Zach--- NS

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V59.00

F/S1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFJeffers, Ally1 1:01.37

29.55 31.82

SFLavezzo, Madalyn2 1:05.78

30.82 34.96

SFUhlenhop, Brooke3 1:07.60

31.90 35.70

FOSBriggs, Alta4 1:07.62

31.90 35.72

FOSKelly, Raeshel5 1:08.80

31.64 37.16

SFFournier, Sylvie6 1:10.53

32.37 38.16

SFMartinez, Giovanna7 1:10.88

33.80 37.08

SFMcLaughlin, Megan8 1:12.58

34.82 37.76

SFVail, Jacqualine9 1:13.04

33.06 39.98

FOSMedina, Aracelli10 1:15.09

35.55 39.54

SFSestitio, Meredith11 1:16.32

36.94 39.38

SFMudd, Rochelle12 1:17.94

36.76 41.18

FOSRupasinghe, Judith13 1:18.48

36.98 41.50

FOSHess, Sydney14 1:26.16

40.57 45.59

SHSPham, Gena15 1:28.50

40.86 47.64

SHSDean, Laural16 1:29.09

41.35 47.74

SHSTran, Krystal17 1:35.17

42.65 52.52

SHSTran, Ann18 1:44.98

42.64 1:02.34

FOSMogannam, Hannah19 1:47.14

48.56 58.58

SHSLu, Miranda M20 2:00.96

54.98 1:05.98

SHSNguyen, Jennifer21 2:06.05

55.19 1:10.86

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V52.00

F/S54.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESChenkovich, Alex1 54.08 F/S

25.53 28.55

JESPayne, Taylor2 54.77

26.26 28.51

JESOrrick, Josh3 57.86

27.37 30.49

JESKropf, Connor4 1:00.68

28.93 31.75

JESBoudreaux, Marc5 1:00.79

29.10 31.69

JESMorehead, Jordan6 1:01.38

28.77 32.61

JESWarne, David7 1:02.43

29.42 33.01

FOSEsnssshari, Ryan8 1:03.61

29.33 34.28

SHSNguyen, Nick9 1:04.56

30.44 34.12

JESDeSantis, Jordan10 1:04.92

JESSoler, Rodrigo11 1:07.53

32.29 35.24

JESAvila, Jarod12 1:09.70

32.12 37.58

SHSLang, Abren13 1:11.91

32.33 39.58

JESSikorsky, Cole14 1:13.42

34.06 39.36

FOSReed, Andrew15 1:16.23

32.96 43.27

SHSLa, Hanson16 1:18.70

34.18 44.52

JESShea, Michael17 1:19.55

37.12 42.43

SHSCruz, Jonathan18 1:20.42

36.53 43.89

FOSSchloss, Jeremy19 1:24.72

38.43 46.29

JESMaravilla, Jose20 1:25.01

41.24 43.77

JESMaggiano, Nick--- X58.59

27.28 31.31

JESAdams, Blake--- NS

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

V59.00

F/S1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFMitchell, Chloe1 55.67 V

27.29 28.38

SFSmith, Isabella2 56.80 V

27.25 29.55

FOSHanzalik, Sydney3 56.91 V

27.33 29.58

SFGates, Samantha4 58.41 V

28.28 30.13

FOSDun, Danielle5 1:00.81

29.90 30.91

FOSBarrett, Lily6 1:01.95

29.42 32.53

SHSSupan, Natasha7 1:04.51

31.49 33.02

FOSWhitehead, Bethany8 1:06.96

32.77 34.19
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Sheldon and Folsom vs St. Francis/Jesuit - 3/26/2014

Results - Tri Meet
(#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity)

SFMoore, Rachel9 1:07.86

32.18 35.68

SFAguilar, Bailey10 1:08.93

32.24 36.69

SHSFranco, Cori11 1:09.20

33.74 35.46

SFBuehler, Kerrie12 1:09.88

33.27 36.61

FOSCousineau, Gabby13 1:09.96

33.56 36.40

SFMarchi, Allie14 1:13.24

34.61 38.63

FOSJohnson, Erin15 1:18.85

36.71 42.14

SHSDavis, Christina16 1:22.51

39.01 43.50

FOSHunter, Kiersten17 1:23.73

39.28 44.45

FOSRaffelli, Marta18 1:35.50

40.77 54.73

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

V52.00

F/S54.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESRemmert, Colten1 49.93 V

23.74 26.19

JESKonieczny, Daniel2 52.13 F/S

25.40 26.73

FOSSama, Tyler3 52.63 F/S

25.07 27.56

FOSSerzinski, Devon4 54.47 F/S

25.46 29.01

JESOlsen, John5 55.63

27.01 28.62

JESCrouch, Michael6 55.86

26.46 29.40

JESLewis, Drew7 56.19

26.80 29.39

FOSGartell, Andrew8 59.01

27.60 31.41

JESJohnson, Mitchell9 59.51

27.67 31.84

FOSHaglan, Nick10 59.97

28.44 31.53

JESMoore, Matthew11 1:01.01

29.73 31.28

JESVas Dias, Kevin12 1:01.16

29.09 32.07

SHSPollitt, Mikey13 1:02.01

JESCarrillo, Justin14 1:02.14

29.85 32.29

SHSCasazza, Guiseppie15 1:02.57

29.62 32.95

FOSBlake, Grant16 1:02.65

29.03 33.62

SHSThayer, Travis17 1:03.10

JESMcGrew, Adam18 1:04.79

30.39 34.40

JESOcampo, Justin19 1:04.91

30.48 34.43

FOSFraley, Aaron20 1:07.76

31.52 36.24

FOSMoreno, Tito21 1:15.33

35.20 40.13

JESCamillo, Jared22 1:15.56

34.87 40.69

SHSChamerlin, Bobby23 1:19.47

37.61 41.86

FOSDer-Gevorgian, Aren--- NS

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V5:50.00

F/S6:10.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFSpencer, Tori1 6:47.42

32.55 38.91 41.9741.53

42.82 42.94 43.44 42.75

43.15 37.36

FOSPulsipher, Julianne2 6:59.65

37.10 41.72 42.6742.74

43.16 42.96 43.64 43.53

43.40 38.73

SFWirick, Alyssa3 7:14.32

34.68 40.71 45.0744.72

45.10 45.74 45.61 45.61

44.41 42.67

FOSMatter, Leia4 7:28.21

37.81 45.07 45.6745.99

45.81 46.46 47.10 46.69

46.69 40.92

SFRojas, Caroline--- NS

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Frosh/Soph

V5:20.00

F/S5:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSCody, Sam1 6:51.26

FOSJohnson, Kameron2 7:40.11

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

V5:50.00

F/S6:10.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSHanzalik, Sydney1 5:41.83 V

30.04 33.35 34.4934.62

35.63 35.51 35.88 34.77

34.35 33.19

SFTambornini, Alyssa2 5:42.07 V

30.15 33.39 34.6834.06

34.99 35.19 35.76 35.71

35.60 32.54

SFKoewler, Taylor3 5:56.80 F/S

31.73 34.11 35.7035.30

36.76 36.99 36.98 36.77

36.65 35.81

FOSCurry, Megan4 6:08.91 F/S

32.77 35.98 37.9336.79

38.28 37.54 38.23 38.22

37.78 35.39

SFGates, Samantha5 6:10.82

31.33 35.40 39.1437.41

37.96 38.85 38.86 37.91

38.19 35.77

SHSKleist, Kyleigh6 7:17.39

38.31 43.05 45.4143.53

45.45 45.52 44.59 45.40

44.94 41.19

SHSHilts, Natalie7 8:22.87

43.84 48.19 51.3549.90

51.82 52.78 53.25 51.76

53.08 46.90

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

V5:20.00

F/S5:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESPapio, Michael1 5:27.40 F/S

27.43 31.17 32.7431.73

33.10 33.54 33.80 35.08

35.07 33.74
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(#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity)

JESNeil, Ryan2 5:47.98

28.19 31.92 35.2834.14

36.16 36.55 36.85 36.47

36.78 35.64

SHSChung, Jorge3 6:00.31

29.68 33.33 36.0035.30

36.99 37.33 37.44 38.66

37.89 37.69

FOSPulsipher, Jacob4 6:09.40

30.18 34.59 38.7137.10

39.65 38.39 38.79 38.82

38.11 35.06

FOSDelange, Danny5 6:24.38

32.35 36.25 40.1938.51

41.50 39.86 40.81 40.18

37.74 36.99

JESMalone, Tommy--- X7:44.97

33.64 40.28 46.38

50.05 50.69 51.63

47.85 47.01

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Frosh/Soph

V1:54.00

F/S1:58.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASF1 1:55.33 F/S

Jeffers, Ally Rojas, Caroline

Schwarz, Makenna Minor, Elle

27.88 38.16 28.4520.84

AFOS2 2:14.03

35.87 33.50 1:04.66

BFOS3 2:31.99

34.13 38.10 33.7745.99

ASHS4 2:40.63

39.05 36.86 45.6439.08

BSHS5 2:58.26

44.20 39.44

BSF--- NS

Lavezzo, Madalyn Piantenesi, Emily

Fournier, Sylvie Musser, Kate

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Frosh/Soph

V1:38.00

F/S1:45.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJES1 1:42.52 F/S

25.53 26.00 25.6225.37

AFOS2 1:56.32

27.70 31.41 28.5728.64

BJES3 1:59.44

30.38 32.52 28.2628.28

ASHS4 2:14.56

39.71 27.02 34.8932.94

BSHS5 2:16.71

30.17 39.44 34.4232.68

BFOS--- NS

 
#31  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

V1:54.00

F/S1:58.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASF1 1:44.98 V

Koewler, Taylor Gates, Samantha

Smith, Isabella Mitchell, Chloe

26.0426.05

BFOS2 1:49.01 V

28.14 29.30 26.2925.28

BSF3 1:50.07 V

Lance, Kristen Ferguson, Sally

Lewis, Sydney Roepke, Tatum

28.15 26.91 26.4128.60

AFOS4 1:53.12 V

29.21 28.63 55.28

ASHS5 1:58.55

29.19 30.67 29.7028.99

BSHS6 2:15.73

32.56 32.90 36.2534.02

 
#32  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

V1:38.00

F/S1:45.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJES1 1:38.71 F/S

24.54 25.82 24.7523.60

BFOS2 1:45.74

25.88 26.53 25.8327.50

AFOS3 1:53.18

26.48 28.98 26.5031.22

BJES4 1:53.34

30.61 26.95 27.4828.30

ASHS5 1:57.34

28.50 30.11 27.2731.46

BSHS--- NS

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Frosh/Soph

V1:08.00

F/S1:10.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFPeters, Emily1 1:09.26 F/S

32.96 36.30

SFBoe, Taylor2 1:18.33

FOSBriggs, Alta3 1:18.38

38.31 40.07

FOSKessler, Annie4 1:19.17

38.15 41.02

SFMullen, Annemarie5 1:23.84

FOSKelly, Raeshel6 1:25.41

41.73 43.68

SFPfefferkurn, Erika7 1:26.94

FOSMedina, Aracelli8 1:42.06

47.13 54.93

SHSDean, Laural9 1:49.31

52.17 57.14

SHSPham, Gena10 1:55.64

52.80 1:02.84

SHSJones, Felicia11 2:22.72

1:05.88 1:16.84

SFKelly, Monica--- NS

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Frosh/Soph

V1:02.00

F/S1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESJohnson, Liam1 1:04.51 F/S

31.81 32.70

JESRoberts, Patrick2 1:05.95

31.38 34.57

JESPatton, Jeff3 1:07.04

32.43 34.61

JESBoe, Joshua4 1:07.21

31.98 35.23

FOSReed, Andrew5 1:41.20

44.69 56.51

SHSLa, Ryan6 1:42.23

47.55 54.68

SHSMadarang, Flenn7 2:15.98

1:01.94 1:14.04

FOSThomure, Ryab--- NS
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#35  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

V1:08.00

F/S1:10.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFRoepke, Tatum1 1:03.78 V

31.70 32.08

SFMitchell, Chloe2 1:03.98 V

31.57 32.41

SFUrkov, Caroline3 1:05.57 V

32.34 33.23

FOSBarrett, Lily4 1:08.73 F/S

33.07 35.66

SFLewis, Sydney5 1:12.02

34.92 37.10

FOSPeterson, Katelyn6 1:16.97

37.32 39.65

SHSSupan, Natasha7 1:17.93

37.93 40.00

SFRafeld, Annie8 1:23.02

39.89 43.13

SHSPerdergraft, Madison9 1:29.61

42.39 47.22

FOSKinsy, Greta--- NS

 
#36  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

V1:02.00

F/S1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESBeynars, Ernest1 55.52 V

26.94 28.58

JESWoollgar, Matthew2 1:02.54 F/S

29.90 32.64

FOSPulsipher, Jacob3 1:12.29

35.97 36.32

FOSMaccoux, Jonah4 1:14.78

36.54 38.24

SHSSaenkhamphong, Poodthanenth5 1:22.74

40.67 42.07

FOSSerzinski, Devon6 1:22.93

39.76 43.17

SHSTrujillo, Zach7 1:26.64

40.93 45.71

SHSHolder, Donovan8 1:28.49

JESJohnson, Mitchell--- X1:13.64

34.83 38.81

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Frosh/Soph

V1:15.00

F/S1:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSSwanson, Elizabeth1 1:39.48

46.56 52.92

SHSHutchison, Hailee2 1:49.90

51.05 58.85

SHSLu, Miranda M3 2:14.77

59.38 1:15.39

FOSOlsen, Julia--- NS

SHSRodriguez, Cindy--- NS

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Frosh/Soph

V1:07.00

F/S1:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JESChong, Howie1 1:17.25

36.50 40.75

JESAustin, Nick2 1:17.78

36.56 41.22

JESJohnson, Lucas3 1:17.90

35.77 42.13

JESCater, Nate4 1:18.46

37.70 40.76

JESDeSantis, Jordan5 1:22.49

39.30 43.19

JESShi, Emory6 1:25.76

39.90 45.86

FOSEsnssshari, Ryan7 1:28.77

40.37 48.40

JESKasten, Josh8 1:33.53

44.89 48.64

SHSLa, Hanson9 1:56.36

53.71 1:02.65

SHSAmeen, Tariq10 1:57.46

54.77 1:02.69

SHSLamsiah, Zakaria--- NS

 
#39  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

V1:15.00

F/S1:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSSangraw, Isabella1 1:11.56 V

33.56 38.00

FOSSanders, Brittany2 1:16.34 F/S

35.97 40.37

SFKoewler, Taylor3 1:17.52

37.00 40.52

SFLance, Kristen4 1:18.66

36.86 41.80

FOSBeinat, Makenna5 1:22.39

38.79 43.60

SFSharp, Kelly6 1:25.54

40.51 45.03

SHSEveland, Eve7 1:27.60

40.31 47.29

SHSLe, My8 1:27.75

40.79 46.96

FOSBochkarev, Sofya9 1:40.46

47.91 52.55

SHSFoydl, Karly10 1:42.29

49.22 53.07

 
#40  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

V1:07.00

F/S1:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOSNguyen, Namka1 1:04.40 V

30.43 33.97

JESKnight, Bryce2 1:04.41 V

30.63 33.78

JESRodriguez, Nick3 1:06.26 V

31.23 35.03

JESOlsen, John4 1:06.52 V

31.76 34.76

JESEcheona, Erik5 1:07.97 F/S

31.95 36.02

SHSMeskell, Dennis6 1:15.65

35.47 40.18

FOSGartell, Andrew7 1:17.66

35.37 42.29

FOSSchnieder, Kurt8 1:19.31

36.70 42.61

JESVas Dias, Kevin9 1:20.59

38.04 42.55

JESOcampo, Justin10 1:25.69

39.51 46.18

SHSSou, Steven11 1:32.18

41.39 50.79

SHSLopez, Grant12 1:38.91

47.84 51.07

SHSHuynh, Allen13 1:48.84

50.93 57.91

JESBroghammer, Michael--- X1:36.25

46.03 50.22
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#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Frosh/Soph

V4:15.00

F/S4:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASF1 4:13.12 V

Jeffers, Ally Rojas, Caroline

Schwarz, Makenna Spencer, Tori

29.85 1:01.93 1:06.8131.40

29.98 1:03.51 28.31 1:00.87

BSF2 4:34.21

Piantenesi, Emily Lavezzo, Madalyn

Minor, Elle Musser, Kate

31.69 1:06.14 1:09.0732.54

33.42 1:10.81 32.35 1:08.19

AFOS3 5:04.79

37.96 1:20.30 1:13.5634.32

36.76 1:20.13 33.56 1:10.80

BSHS--- NS

BFOS--- NS

ASHS--- NS

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Frosh/Soph

V3:50.00

F/S3:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJES1 3:55.50 F/S

28.21 1:00.10 1:00.5828.64

27.59 57.24 26.90 57.58

BJES2 4:12.97

30.15 1:03.34 1:03.4029.16

30.94 1:05.52 27.73 1:00.71

AFOS3 4:56.59

33.08 1:11.76 1:17.4936.01

34.79 1:19.37 30.17 1:07.97

BFOS--- NS

ASHS--- NS

BSHS--- NS

 
#43  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

V4:15.00

F/S4:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASF1 3:57.36 V

Roepke, Tatum Smith, Isabella

Urkov, Caroline Fugit, Elizabeth

BSF2 4:11.34 V

Lewis, Sydney Tambornini, Alyssa

Sharp, Kelly Ferguson, Sally

AFOS3 4:18.44 F/S

BFOS4 5:00.50

ASHS--- NS

BSHS--- NS

 
#44  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

V3:50.00

F/S3:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJES1 3:26.50 V

AFOS2 3:45.39 V

BFOS3 4:05.51

BJES4 4:15.92

ASHS--- NS

BSHS--- NS


